

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 32868 000 Version: 1 Name: HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF LOS

ANGELES - INTERGOVERNMENTAL

AGREEMENT FOR SUPPLEMENTAL LAW

ENFORCEMENT SERVICES

Type: Conformed Contract Status: CCIS

 File created:
 11/29/2012
 In control:
 City Clerk

 On agenda:
 1/4/2011
 Final action:
 1/4/2011

Title: INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT FOR SUPPLEMENTAL LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICES:

PROVIDE SUPPLEMENTAL LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICES TO ITS CARMELITOS HOUSING DEVELOPMENT OVER & ABOVE LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICES PROVIDED TO PUBLIC GENERALLY - AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$448,800 (NOTE: PER CITY ATTORNEY & POLICE DEPARTMENT, ONLY COPY AVAILABLE TO BE FILED WITH CITY CLERK) (PER POLICE DEPARTMENT, THERE IS NO EXHIBIT F ATTACHED TO THIS AGREEMENT) (ALSO SEE

CONTRACT #33635)

Sponsors: Police

Indexes: Agreements

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 32868_000.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/4/2011	1	City Council	authorize City Manager	Pass

INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT FOR SUPPLEMENTAL LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICES: PROVIDE SUPPLEMENTAL LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICES TO ITS CARMELITOS HOUSING DEVELOPMENT OVER & ABOVE LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICES PROVIDED TO PUBLIC GENERALLY - AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$448,800 (NOTE: PER CITY ATTORNEY & POLICE DEPARTMENT, ONLY COPY AVAILABLE TO BE FILED WITH CITY CLERK) (PER POLICE DEPARTMENT, THERE IS NO EXHIBIT F ATTACHED TO THIS AGREEMENT) (ALSO SEE CONTRACT #33635)